PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECSHEET
APPLICATION
Environment
A double traffic barrier that closely resembles a guardrail which goes the extra mile in
shielding pedestrians from vehicle collisions. The lower centre of gravity provides extra
strength.
Impact performance

Radius (Unless noted) - 0.5
Angular (Unless noted) - +/-1°
Linear (unless noted) - +/-1mm
Maingroup : IM
format
A3
Tolerance
scale
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOPLAN. USE IS AUTHORIZED ONLY FOR THE RESPONDING TO A REQUEST
FOR QOUTATION OR FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF WORK FOR BOPLAN. MORE DOCUMENTS AT BOPLAN.COM
Drawn by : d.delbeke@boplan.be
Checked by : t.devoldere@boplan.com
SHEET: 1
Subgroup : DT
Date: 10/08/2017
Ref:  DT2600-00...TB Double 260
projection
1/25
Ref:  TB1015/....
160

FOR QOUTATION OR FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF WORK FOR BOPLAN. MORE DOCUMENTS AT BOPLAN.COM SHEET: 1
TB Double 260 - End post - Right
projection
1 / 10
Old Ref:  TB1015/0001R
Ref : DT2600-0012-0000YE
Creator :  dries
Mid post
Mid post - ZC
Mid post - SS
DT2600-0001-MPYE
DT2600-0001-MPYEZ
DT2600-0001-MPYES
RAIL SETS
Tube length (A) CC length (B) Reference
Standard rail 750 mm 1000 mm DT2600-0750-1000YE
Standard rail 950 mm 1200 mm DT2600-0950-1200YE
Standard rail 1150 mm 1400 mm DT2600-1150-1400YE
Standard rail 1350 mm 1600 mm DT2600-1350-1600YE
Standard rail 1550 mm 1800 mm* DT2600-1550-1800YE
Standard rail 1750 mm 2000 mm* DT2600-1750-2000YE
Short rail 600-1349 mm 850-1599 mm DT2609-1599-SRYE
Long rail 1351-1749 mm 1601-2000 mm* DT2609-2000-LRYE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

scale
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOPLAN. USE IS AUTHORIZED ONLY FOR THE RESPONDING TO A REQUEST
FOR QOUTATION OR FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF WORK FOR BOPLAN. MORE DOCUMENTS AT BOPLAN.COM SHEET: 1
TB Double 260
projection
1 / 20
Old Ref:  TB1015/....
Ref : DT2600-00...
Creator :  dries
B
A
* The impact performance has not been tested for tube lengths > 1600 mm.
Only use these lengths for non - critical applications.
CURVES
Conn.tube Ø200
Curve 350mm - YE DT2600-0350-C200YE
Conn.tube Ø200 - 45°
Curve 350mm - YE DT2600-0350-C204YE
Conn.tube Ø200 - 90°
Curve 350mm - YE DT2600-0350-C209YE
Conn.tube Ø250
Curve 350mm - YE DT2600-0350-C250YE
Conn.tube Ø250 - 90°
Curve 350mm - YE DT2600-0350-C259YE
12345678
12345678
A
B